Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
No

304432

301712
301690

303453
304447
304390
303450

302990

302986
302995
302993

303474

302988

302984

303515
303470
302992

304416

438

353

378

366

433

358

431

383

359

367

375

400

364

363

396

382

373

420

: TURA/09/07/2014
. Followers

. 64

.5

. 59

Candidate Name

KRENUSH CH
MARAK
AJITABH KOCH

TESENG R MARAK

DIPAK RABHA

JEVISHMILL T
SANGMA
GASENG D SANGMA

BALCHENG K
SANGMA
LUK SANGMA

KENABATJI MARAK

MONENDRO N
ARENGH
SURAJ N ARENGH

TENGCHANG D
SANGMA
IMANUEL M
SANGMA
RAKSHA K MOMIN

HANIF ALI

BENISHAN W
SANGMA
RAJIB MARAK

SILDRASH CH
MARAK

Gender

Start Time

10:36:22:300

09:20:24:700

09:20:27:500

09:20:26:250

10:36:25:450

09:20:27:800

10:36:24:550

09:20:25:0

09:20:28:150

09:20:26:700

09:20:26:100

09:20:27:650

09:20:25:500

09:20:25:0

09:20:26:750

09:20:24:900

09:20:25:250

10:36:24:900

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
11:26:20:950

10:07:36:600

10:08:21:600

10:08:58:350

11:23:54:700

10:13:32:150

11:26:53:50

09:31:52:650

10:14:04:450

10:13:23:400

09:37:16:550

10:10:02:750

10:12:04:0

10:11:54:250

10:12:09:450

10:08:18:900

09:30:05:750

10:39:29:250

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

26

28

31

31

26

23

Net Time

00:49:58:650

00:47:11:900

00:47:54:100

00:48:32:100

00:47:29:250

00:53:04:350

00:50:28:500

00:11:27:650

00:53:36:300

00:52:56:700

00:16:50:450

00:49:35:100

00:51:38:500

00:51:29:250

00:51:42:700

00:47:54:0

00:09:40:500

00:03:04:350

Marks
Obtained

100

110

110

105

110

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

303000

304388

304384

304402

304409

304403

304429

304386

304431

304423

304410

304422

304401

304412

304437

301692

307659

307428

307424

306414

307458

307457

307436

306406

306370

306412

376

371

381

412

395

407

399

419

411

435

405

352

417

361

414

402

445

444

443

430

427

423

421

362

441

442

INDASH M MOMIN

ETU R MARAK

SEVISTAR K
SANGMA
SILMAN B MARAK

PINTU B MARAK

BANU R MARAK

SENGMAN S
SANGMA
BRIKAN R MARAK

SALLEN R MARAK

RABIT HAJONG

RICHARD
WILNNIANG
SUKWAR ALI

JULLON M SANGMA

MUNNA THAKUR

MONU BARMON

SIMKAL A SANGMA

LEMONLEONARD
CH. MOMIN
KENING N. MARAK

WALMAN T.
SANGMA
BRONY A. MARKA

GRIPSTAR R.
MARAK
VISHAL SUNAR

DICEM R. MARAK

GEORGE P SANGMA

SURAJ KOCH

DIPU KOCH

09:20:26:450

09:20:24:350

09:20:24:150

10:36:27:950

09:20:26:100

10:36:24:350

09:20:27:250

10:36:24:700

10:36:28:50

10:36:26:650

10:36:23:700

09:20:24:400

10:36:23:450

09:20:24:150

10:36:22:100

10:36:22:150

10:36:26:300

10:36:25:550

10:36:25:200

10:36:24:100

10:36:22:900

10:36:26:50

10:36:25:750

09:20:24:650

10:36:25:950

10:36:24:50

10:11:49:800

10:13:01:350

10:12:48:550

11:28:00:400

10:13:00:950

10:49:44:400

09:36:15:300

11:26:51:.0

10:47:33:850

11:12:29:0

11:29:15:150

10:13:15:950

10:52:51.0

10:15:35:50

11:02:39:200

10:54:57:200

10:49:38:700

11:27:56:700

10:52:40:650

11:14:47:950

11:27:05:400

11:27:54:800

11:29:08:700

10:08:41:450

10:46:37:50

10:47:21:350

31

31

31

30

30

10

31

20

30

31

31

16

11

29

22

28

31

28

29

00:51:23:350

00:52:37:0

00:52:24:400

00:51:32:450

00:52:34:850

00:13:20:50

00:15:48:50

00:50:26:300

00:11:05:800

00:36:02:350

00:52:51:450

00:52:51:550

00:16:27:550

00:55:10:900

00:26:17:100

00:18:35:50

00:13:12:400

00:51:31:150

00:16:15:450

00:38:23:850

00:50:42:500

00:51:28:750

00:52:42:950

00:48:16:800

00:10:11:100

00:10:57:300

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

306371

307747

306375

303448

301718

307441

303466

333041

303464

303441

307764

303479

301688

301696

301717

301734

301689

301682

303472

302987

434

451

403

418

398

447

406

374

404

439

379

369

432

408

448

377

370

440

355

394

SENGKALJIM
SANGMA
NAVEEN RAY

CHALKCHERA R
MARAK
BILMAN SANGMA

JOGODISH KOCH

IRICK WALDOSH N.
MARAK
JALSING K SANGMA

NITU CH MARAK

SENGCHENG
ARENGH
MODIN K SANGMA

MATGRIKRA CH.
MOMIN
MOHAN MARAK

TESRANG A
SANGMA
DINGRANG ARENGH

VIKY KOCH

HANIBI R MARAK

PINUT R MARAK

ANANDA HAJONG

JETEN RABHA

PUTTOM D SANGMA

10:36:26:50

15:04:05:450

10:36:22:600

10:36:24:50

09:20:27:650

10:36:27:200

10:36:23:850

09:20:25:550

10:36:23:50

10:36:22:750

09:20:29:250

09:20:27:950

10:36:25:50

10:36:24:700

11:42:03:300

09:20:27:100

09:20:28:450

10:36:23:250

09:20:26:0

09:20:25:800

11:28:01:900

15:16:26:200

10:48:20:350

10:50:16:550

09:57:38:100

11:05:22:800

10:46:03:550

10:12:21:600

11:21:25:900

11:26:22:950

09:29:23:700

10:12:52:750

10:47:39:950

11:24:47:600

11:54:25:750

09:57:26:850

10:12:33:900

11:27:16:850

09:35:08:850

10:13:18:950

26

19

17

31

28

31

30

30

21

29

28

29

00:51:35:850

00:12:20:750

00:11:57:750

00:13:52:500

00:37:10:450

00:28:55:600

00:09:39:700

00:51:56:50

00:45:02:850

00:50:00:200

00:08:54:450

00:52:24:800

00:11:14:900

00:48:22:900

00:12:22:450

00:36:59:750

00:52:05:450

00:50:53:600

00:14:42:850

00:52:53:150

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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